
Nø. Pilote Lic Type F=* Ecuries CoPilote Lic Type F=* Ecuries Voiture

00 DESOIL Claudine HT270 OFF * Motor Union Yvo Grauls                            SAIZ Marie HT271 OFF * Motor Union Yvo Grauls                            TOYOTA

0 BAERTS Michel HT273 OFF Motor Union Yvo Grauls                            DESOIL Christelle HR277 OFF * Motor Union Yvo Grauls                            ESCORT

999 VANWAYENBERGE Bertrand HT90073 OFF Motor Union Yvo Grauls                            COVASSIN Robert HT90074 OFF Motor Union Yvo Grauls                            TOYOTA

Nø. Pilote
Lic

$=Master
Type F=* Ecurie CoPilote

Lic

$=Master
Type F=* Ecurie Voiture D C

251 Delleuse Christian $LG004742 A3 ECURIE HESBAYE                                    Kirsch Maite HT002193 A3 * Motor Union Yvo Grauls                            FORD ESCORT MK 2 CL 18

201 Mayne Anthony NA008605 A3 ECURIE N.E.W. RACING                              Knott Christian $LG007163 A3 ECURIE DES FORETS BMW E30 SR 23

202 Simeone Daniel $HT002380 A3 Braine Auto Club Simeone Raphael HT002381 B Braine Auto Club OPEL KADETT SR 22

259 Bouvart Rudy $HT002340 A3 Braine Auto Club Bouvart Dorian HT002341 A4 Braine Auto Club OPEL KADETT GTE SR 23

203 Wauthier Guy $LG005209 A3 ECURIE BAUDOUIN VISETOISE                         Glenet Sarah LG005210 A3 * ECURIE BAUDOUIN VISETOISE                         BMW 323-E21 SR 23

252 Maslowski Aymerik HT002624 A3 Hainaut Motor Club                                Spiri Célia HT002558 B * Hainaut Motor Club                                FORD ESCORT MK2 CL 18

253 Regnier  Pascal $NA008802 A3 ECURIE N.E.W. RACING                              Furnemont  Maryline $NA009845 A3 * ECURIE N.E.W. RACING                              FORD ESCORT RS1800 CL 18

254 Buyse Rudy $HT002009 A3 Hainaut Motor Club                                Balanger Arnaud $HT002006 A3 ASA Tornacum                                      FORD  ESCORT MK1 CL 18

204 Stas  Vincent HT002301 A3 Braine Auto Club De Bels  Mike HT002535 A4 Hainaut Motor Club                                OPEL MANTA SR 22

205 Herbiet Damien $HT002559 A3 Hainaut Motor Club                                Focant Celine HT002560 A4 * Hainaut Motor Club                                PEUGEOT 205 SR 21

206 Saucez Olivier $LG004122 A3 JALHAY MOTOR CLUB        Ranallo Alessandro HT100326 B Braine Auto Club PEUGEOT 205 GTI SR 22

256 Savigny Luc $HT002376 A3 Braine Auto Club Michaux Nadine $NA008382 A4 * ECURIE N.E.W. RACING                              FORD ESCORT CL 18

257 Daussy  Mickael HT002265 A4 Braine Auto Club Renaut Benjamin HT002317 A4 Braine Auto Club FORD ESCORT CL 18

207 Bernard Michel $HT002066 A3 ecurie automobile rancoise Hanoteaux Vincent $HT002065 A4 ecurie automobile rancoise TOYOTA STARLET SR 21

208 Domisse Eric HT002134 A3 Estinnes Automobile Club                          Bayot Matthieu HT002135 A4 Estinnes Automobile Club                          PEUGEOT 309 SR 22

209 Brenta Gregory HT100087 A3 Motor Union Yvo Grauls                            Tholbecq Laurent HT244700 A3 Motor Union Yvo Grauls                            VOLKSWAGEN GOLF SR 22

210 Dernelle  Alain $HT002339 A3 Braine Auto Club Vander Seypen  Mireille $HT002338 A4 * Braine Auto Club BMW E30 SR 23

258 Goffaux Pascal $HT002297 A4 Braine Auto Club Cochez Benjamin HT002363 A3 Braine Auto Club FORD ESCORT CL 18

211 Encart Gerald $NA008010 A3 NAMUR RACING CLUB                                 Rumas Julien NA009240 A4 NAMUR RACING CLUB                                 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 2 SR 22

212 Jussiant Marvin HT002075 A3 Estinnes Automobile Club                          Hannot Fabian $HT002585 A4 Hainaut Motor Club                                OPEL CORSA A SR 21

214 Humblet Philippe $LG006754 A3 AUTO SPORT RALLY TEAM                             Vanhove Arnaud LG006787 A4 AUTO SPORT RALLY TEAM                             TOYOTA COROLLA SR 21

215 Petit Jerome HT002217 A3 Motor Union Yvo Grauls                            Mahy Lucas HT002069 B ecurie automobile rancoise OPEL CORSA SR 21

216 Franckx Bastien NA100349 A3 NAMUR RACING CLUB                                 Michaux  Vanessa NA100354 A4 * NAMUR RACING CLUB                                 PEUGEOT  205 SR 21

260 Wolfs Ronny LG006845 A3 AUTO SPORT RALLY TEAM                             Wolfs Sylvain $LG006773 A4 AUTO SPORT RALLY TEAM                             BMW E30 CL 19

3 Kirsch Anthony HT002192 A3 Motor Union Yvo Grauls                            Blaton Ludovic HT002201 A3 Motor Union Yvo Grauls                            SKODA FABIA RALLYE 2 4 14

4 Nuyts Loris BT100026 A3 ROYALE ECURIE AZUR Fallay Coline BT001802 B * ROYALE ECURIE AZUR CITROEN DS3 R5 4 14

5 Vanzeebroeck Johnny HT002316 A1 Braine Auto Club Vandepoel Nicky HT100124 A3 * Braine Auto Club MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 4 14

6 Quoniou Frédéric HT001567 A3 Motor Union Yvo Grauls                            Quoniou Renaud HT001568 A4 Motor Union Yvo Grauls                            MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 4 14

7 De Roeck Jean Louis $315455 FFSA . Milleville Patrick $WV002705 A3 ATLANTIC PORSCHE 997 GT3 4 14

8 Lehoucq Bror HT002246 A3 Motor Union Yvo Grauls                            Kirsch Jonathan HT100368 B Motor Union Yvo Grauls                            BMW M3 4 14

10 Grevesse Olivier NA008091 A3 NAMUR RACING CLUB                                 Pairoux Maxime NA100224 A4 NAMUR RACING CLUB                                 BMW E87 130I 4 14

11 Vermeiren Steve $HT002424 A3 Bomerée Motor Club Hottelet Jean-Louis 311786 FFSA . RENAULT CLIO II RS 4 13

12 Delleuse Julien LG004793 A3 ECURIE HESBAYE                                    Stevenaert Alix LG004546 B * ECURIE CHAWRESSE                                  OPEL ASTRA GSI 16V 3 10

14 Delrez Thomas LG004310 A3 EAST BELGIAN RT Poncin Mélissa LX007133 A4 * ECURIE DES FORETS RENAULT  CLIO RS 3 10

15 Marique Eddy NA008203 A3 NAMUR RACING CLUB                                 Marique Christopher NA008282 A4 NAMUR RACING CLUB                                 OPEL ASTRA 3 10

16 Marchal Philippe $BT001328 A3 TEAM RICHARD ANDRE                                Wiard Wivine LG005148 A4 * ECURIE BAUDOUIN VISETOISE                         OPEL KADETT GSI 3 10

17 Gérard  Michael HT002016 A3 Ath Racing Van Huffel Laurent $NA9644 A3 ECURIE N.E.W. RACING                              FIAT PUNTO 3 10

18 Tamburini Edwyn LG005854 A3 ECURIE LES VOLANTS                                Tamburini Samuel LG005783 A4 ECURIE LES VOLANTS                                PEUGEOT 306 S16 3 10

19 Munaro Alban HT002422 A3 Bomerée Motor Club Lefevre Amandine HT002423 A4 * Bomerée Motor Club PEUGEOT 306 3 10

20 Vanderhauwaert Peter HT002241 A3 ASA Tornacum                                      Guislain Dylan HT002202 A4 Motor Union Yvo Grauls                            OPEL OMEGA 3 11

21 Willem Denis NA008857 A3 NAMUR RACING CLUB                                 Pirlot  Veronique NA009538 A4 * NAMUR RACING CLUB                                 BMW 130I 3 11

22 Potvin Didier $HT002289 A3 Braine Auto Club Pouleau Dimitri HT2290 B Braine Auto Club BMW  323 TI COMPACT 3 11

23 Meurens Serge $LG004312 A3 EAST BELGIAN RT Meurens Thomas LG004398 A4 EAST BELGIAN RT FORD FIESTA R200 4 12

24 Paquet  Gauthier HT002332 A3 Braine Auto Club Pirard  Jean François HT002835 A3 Responsible Auto Club                             PEUGEOT  205 KIT CAR 4 12

25 Babelaine  Florent HT100069 A3 Hainaut Motor Club                                Babelaine Martin HT100101 B Hainaut Motor Club                                SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT 4 12

26 Listrez Francis $LG004767 A3 ECURIE HESBAYE                                    Borlez David LG004671 A4 ECURIE HESBAYE                                    SKODA FELICIA 4 12

27 Boet Vilmo LX007082 A3 ECURIE DES FORETS Strotz David $LX007628 A3 CLUB MOTEUR PASSION CHINY                         OPEL CORSA A 3 9

28 Marissal Antonin LG006228 A3 JALHAY MOTOR CLUB        Lothaire Antonin NA009871 A4 ECURIE BAYARD                                     OPEL CORSA A GSI 3 9

29 Martha Andre HT002206 A3 Motor Union Yvo Grauls                            Plasman Olivier $HT002271 A4 Braine Auto Club CITROEN C2 R2 3 9

30 Blockmans  Axel HT002005 A3 ASA Tornacum                                      De Bolle Eric $NA008805 A4 ECURIE BAYARD                                     CITROEN  SAXO 3 9

31 Lebailly Xavier $HT002833 A3 Responsible Auto Club                             Sirou Frederick HT002832 A4 Responsible Auto Club                             PEUGEOT  106 3 9

32 Defontaine Antoine HT002539 A3 Hainaut Motor Club                                Walbrecq Thomas HT002542 A3 Hainaut Motor Club                                PEUGEOT 106 GTI 3 9

33 Salamone Herve HT002199 A3 Motor Union Yvo Grauls                            Van Bladel Bernard HT002035 A4 ecurie automobile rancoise CITROEN C2 3 9

34 De Bock Denis $HT100363 A3 Braine Auto Club De Bock Valentin HT100362 A4 Braine Auto Club RENAULT CLIO 3 9

35 Riccio Antony HT002211 A3 ASA Tornacum                                      Montaine Anais HT002003 A4 * ASA Tornacum                                      Seat Ibiza Tdi 2 6

36 Hiernaux Sebastien HT002794 A3 Responsible Auto Club                             Hiernaux  Roselyne HT002802 A4 * Responsible Auto Club                             PEUGEOT 206 2 6

38 Deglin  François LX007732 A3 MCHS Rolin  Aurore LX004592 A4 * CLUB MOTEUR PASSION CHINY                         OPEL CORSA 3 8

39 Radoux Lionel LG006837 A3 AUTO SPORT RALLY TEAM                             Delpire Emelyne HT002549 A4 * Hainaut Motor Club                                PEUGEOT 106 3 8

40 Orban Emilien NA008068 A3 ROYAL RACING CAR MOSAN Vandevliedt Brieuc NA008751 B ECURIE BAYARD                                     PEUGEOT 106 3 8

41 Vincke Arnaud HT002824 A3 Responsible Auto Club                             Crapez  Ayrton HT002800 A3 Responsible Auto Club                             PEUGEOT 205 3 8

42 Meunier Guillaume HT002807 A4 Responsible Auto Club                             Jauquet Florian HT002791 A4 Responsible Auto Club                             PEUGEOT 205 3 8

43 Masse Christophe HT002132 A3 Estinnes Automobile Club                          Scouperman Valery HT002077 B Estinnes Automobile Club                          PEUGEOT  205 3 8

44 Van Kessel Louis-Francois $LG004600 A3 ECURIE CHAWRESSE                                  Denis Romain LG005240 A4 ECURIE BAUDOUIN VISETOISE                         PEUGEOT 205 3 8

45 Kremer Matis LG004157 A3 JALHAY MOTOR CLUB        Huysmans Frederic $LG006195 A3 JALHAY MOTOR CLUB        TOYOTA YARIS 3 8

46 Gevers Renaud HT002040 A4 ecurie automobile rancoise Gevers Melanie HT100369 B * ecurie automobile rancoise PEUGEOT 106 3 8

47 Goossens Jonathan HT002296 A4 Braine Auto Club Moonen Anthony HT100195 A4 Braine Auto Club OPEL  CORSA A 3 8

48 Henrard Marvyn NA009098 A3 ECURIE N.E.W. RACING                              Burniat Guy $HT002550 A3 Hainaut Motor Club                                VW POLO GTI 2 5

49 Petit Augustin NA009279 A3 ECURIE BAYARD                                     Harlaux Audrey NA008717 B * ECURIE BAYARD                                     PEUGEOT 106 GTi 2 5

51 Francotte Julien HT002032 A4 Hainaut Motor Club                                Scauflaire Patrick HT002293 A3 Braine Auto Club PEUGEOT 106 2 5

52 Appart Nicolas HT002044 A4 Hainaut Motor Club                                Petit Florentin HT002047 B Responsible Auto Club                             PEUGEOT 106 2 5

53 Jehin Adrian BT001509 A4 ROYALE ECURIE AZUR Fougnies Nathan BT001510 A4 ROYALE ECURIE AZUR PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 2 5

54 Lalouette Pascal $275135 FFSA . Surply Thomas 342786 FFSA . CITROEN SAXO 2 5

55 Dupont Yves $LG004542 A3 ECURIE CHAWRESSE                                  Louvrier Laurent LG005213 A4 ECURIE BAUDOUIN VISETOISE                         RENAULT CLIO 2 5

56 Gabriels Geert AN2191 A4 RT TITANIC Verte Kenneth WV7605 B ACP PEUGEOT 106 2 5

57 Schollaert Thibault HT002129 A3 Estinnes Automobile Club                          Wastiaux Clement HT002130 A4 Estinnes Automobile Club                          CITROEN C2 2 5

58 Genicq  Michael HT100122 A4 Estinnes Automobile Club                          Genicq Jonathan HT100012 A4 Estinnes Automobile Club                          CITROEN SAXO 2 5

59 Daffe Jean-Michel $HT002454 A3 ASA Tornacum                                      Kairis Stéphane LG004281 A3 EAST BELGIAN RT CITROEN C2 2 5

60 Meulemans David LG004593 A3 ECURIE CHAWRESSE                                  Laurent Celine LG004563 B * ECURIE CHAWRESSE                                  PEUGEOT  206 CC 2 5

61 Delfosse  Pierre HT002805 A3 Responsible Auto Club                             Delfosse  Luc $HT002803 A3 Responsible Auto Club                             SUZUKI  SWIFT GTI 2 4

62 Delmoitiez Antoine HT002333 A4 Braine Auto Club Dufour Nicolas HT002318 A4 Braine Auto Club CITROËN AX SPORT 2 4

301 Jussiant  Ronald $HT002124 L Estinnes Automobile Club                          Chupin Severine $HT002123 L * Estinnes Automobile Club                          VAUXHALL  CHEVETTE H D

302 Vandenberghe  Steve HT100157 L ASA Tornacum                                      Vandenberghe Mathias HT100284 L ASA Tornacum                                      FORD  ESCORT MK 2 H D

303 Tripnaux Reginald $HT100142 L Hainaut Motor Club                                Lhoste Valerie HT100143 L * Hainaut Motor Club                                FORD ESCORT H D

Il y a : 83 Concurrents,  --   16 Histo SR ,  --  8 Histo CL,  --  12 Division 4,  --   44 Division 1-2-3,  --  3 Histo Démo

Liste des voitures et équipages admis au départ

Claudy DESOIL Rally
27 & 28 mai 2023

Championnats FWB & CSAP Hainaut

https://www.time-sportauto.be/



Pos No . Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-Cl Marque Temps D.Prem

1 253 Regnier  Pascal * Furnemont  Maryline $NA008802 / $NA009845ECURIE N.E.W. RACING / ECURIE N.E.W. RACINGCL-18 FORD ESCORT RS18001:06:38

2 254 Buyse Rudy Balanger Arnaud $HT002009 / $HT002006Hainaut Motor Club / ASA TornacumCL-18 FORD  ESCORT MK11:10:44 4:06

3 258 Goffaux Pascal Cochez Benjamin $HT002297 / HT002363Braine Auto Club / Braine Auto ClubCL-18 FORD ESCORT 1:11:31 4:53

4 256 Savigny Luc * Michaux Nadine $HT002376 / $NA008382Braine Auto Club / ECURIE N.E.W. RACINGCL-18 FORD ESCORT 1:11:43 5:05

After ES / SS: 16 - PEISSANT(5.4 km)

Claudy DESOIL Rally

Motor Union Yvo Grauls ASBL

Championnats FWB & CSAP Hainaut

CL - Classification Unofficial

CL - Classement Officieux
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Pos No . Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-Cl Marque Temps D.Prem
1 12 Delleuse Julien * Stevenaert Alix LG004793 / LG004546ECURIE HESBAYE / ECURIE CHAWRESSE3-10 OPEL ASTRA GSI 16V1:01:50

2 15 Marique Eddy Marique Christopher NA008203 / NA008282NAMUR RACING CLUB / NAMUR RACING CLUB3-10 OPEL ASTRA 1:03:31 1:41

3 19 Munaro Alban * Lefevre Amandine HT002422 / HT002423Bomerée Motor Club / Bomerée Motor Club3-10 PEUGEOT 306 1:05:44 3:54

4 27 Boet Vilmo Strotz David LX007082 / $LX007628ECURIE DES FORETS / CLUB MOTEUR PASSION CHINY3-9 OPEL CORSA A 1:06:11 4:21

5 21 Willem Denis * Pirlot  Veronique NA008857 / NA009538NAMUR RACING CLUB / NAMUR RACING CLUB3-11 BMW 130I 1:06:48 4:58

6 20 Vanderhauwaert Peter Guislain Dylan HT002241 / HT002202ASA Tornacum / Motor Union Yvo Grauls3-11 OPEL OMEGA 1:07:47 5:57

7 39 Radoux Lionel * Delpire Emelyne LG006837 / HT002549AUTO SPORT RALLY TEAM / Hainaut Motor Club3-8 PEUGEOT 106 1:08:02 6:12

8 28 Marissal Antonin Lothaire Antonin LG006228 / NA009871JALHAY MOTOR CLUB / ECURIE BAYARD3-9 OPEL CORSA A GSI 1:08:06 6:16

9 41 Vincke Arnaud Crapez  Ayrton HT002824 / HT002800Responsible Auto Club / Responsible Auto Club3-8 PEUGEOT 205 1:08:32 6:42

10 48 Henrard Marvyn Burniat Guy NA009098 / $HT002550ECURIE N.E.W. RACING / Hainaut Motor Club2-5 VW POLO GTI 1:08:56 7:06

11 31 Lebailly Xavier Sirou Frederick $HT002833 / HT002832Responsible Auto Club / Responsible Auto Club3-9 PEUGEOT  106 1:09:01 7:11

12 22 Potvin Didier Pouleau Dimitri $HT002289 / HT2290 Braine Auto Club / Braine Auto Club3-11 BMW  323 TI COMPACT1:09:25 7:35

13 43 Masse Christophe Scouperman Valery HT002132 / HT002077Estinnes Automobile Club / Estinnes Automobile Club3-8 PEUGEOT  205 1:09:37 7:47

14 44 Van Kessel Louis-FrancoisDenis Romain $LG004600 / LG005240ECURIE CHAWRESSE / ECURIE BAUDOUIN VISETOISE3-8 PEUGEOT 205 1:10:31 8:41

15 46 Gevers Renaud * Gevers Melanie HT002040 / HT100369ecurie automobile rancois / ecurie automobile rancois3-8 PEUGEOT 106 1:11:06 9:16

16 56 Gabriels Geert Verte Kenneth AN2191 / WV7605 RT TITANIC / ACP 2-5 PEUGEOT 106 1:11:30 9:40

17 49 Petit Augustin * Harlaux Audrey NA009279 / NA008717ECURIE BAYARD / ECURIE BAYARD2-5 PEUGEOT 106 GTi 1:12:26 10:36

18 57 Schollaert Thibault Wastiaux Clement HT002129 / HT002130Estinnes Automobile Club / Estinnes Automobile Club2-5 CITROEN C2 1:12:47 10:57

19 59 Daffe Jean-Michel Kairis Stéphane $HT002454 / LG004281ASA Tornacum / EAST BELGIAN RT2-5 CITROEN C2 1:13:20 11:30

20 35 Riccio Antony * Montaine Anais HT002211 / HT002003ASA Tornacum / ASA Tornacum2-6 Seat Ibiza Tdi 1:13:54 12:04

21 62 Delmoitiez Antoine Dufour Nicolas HT002333 / HT002318Braine Auto Club / Braine Auto Club2-4 CITROËN AX SPORT1:15:35 13:45

22 55 Dupont Yves Louvrier Laurent $LG004542 / LG005213ECURIE CHAWRESSE / ECURIE BAUDOUIN VISETOISE2-5 RENAULT CLIO 1:15:48 13:58

23 58 Genicq  Michael Genicq Jonathan HT100122 / HT100012Estinnes Automobile Club / Estinnes Automobile Club2-5 CITROEN SAXO 1:16:39 14:49

24 61 Delfosse  Pierre Delfosse  Luc HT002805 / $HT002803Responsible Auto Club / Responsible Auto Club2-4 SUZUKI  SWIFT GTI 1:17:25 15:35

25 60 Meulemans David * Laurent Celine LG004593 / LG004563ECURIE CHAWRESSE / ECURIE CHAWRESSE2-5 PEUGEOT  206 CC 1:18:01 16:11

26 45 Kremer Matis Huysmans Frederic LG004157 / $LG006195JALHAY MOTOR CLUB / JALHAY MOTOR CLUB3-8 TOYOTA YARIS 1:18:56 17:06

27 47 Goossens Jonathan Moonen Anthony HT002296 / HT100195Braine Auto Club / Braine Auto Club3-8 OPEL  CORSA A 1:19:54 18:04

28 42 Meunier Guillaume Jauquet Florian HT002807 / HT002791Responsible Auto Club / Responsible Auto Club3-8 PEUGEOT 205 [SR] 1:56:47 54:57

After ES / SS: 16 - PEISSANT(5.4 km)

Claudy DESOIL Rally

Motor Union Yvo Grauls ASBL

Championnats FWB & CSAP Hainaut

D1-D2-D3 - Classification Unofficial

D1-D2-D3 - Classement Officieux
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Pos No . Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-Cl Marque Temps D.Prem

1 3 Kirsch Anthony Blaton Ludovic HT002192 / HT002201Motor Union Yvo Grauls / Motor Union Yvo Grauls4-14 SKODA FABIA RALLYE 258:05

2 4 Nuyts Loris * Fallay Coline BT100026 / BT001802ROYALE ECURIE AZUR / ROYALE ECURIE AZUR4-14 CITROEN DS3 R5 1:00:51 2:46

3 7 De Roeck Jean Louis Milleville Patrick $315455 / $WV002705. / ATLANTIC 4-14 PORSCHE 997 GT3 1:01:21 3:16

4 5 Vanzeebroeck Johnny * Vandepoel Nicky HT002316 / HT100124Braine Auto Club / Braine Auto Club4-14 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X1:01:56 3:51

5 10 Grevesse Olivier Pairoux Maxime NA008091 / NA100224NAMUR RACING CLUB / NAMUR RACING CLUB4-14 BMW E87 130I 1:03:25 5:20

6 8 Lehoucq Bror Kirsch Jonathan HT002246 / HT100368Motor Union Yvo Grauls / Motor Union Yvo Grauls4-14 BMW M3 1:04:08 6:03

7 24 Paquet  Gauthier Pirard  Jean François HT002332 / HT002835Braine Auto Club / Responsible Auto Club4-12 PEUGEOT  205 KIT CAR1:05:30 7:25

8 23 Meurens Serge Meurens Thomas $LG004312 / LG004398EAST BELGIAN RT / EAST BELGIAN RT4-12 FORD FIESTA R200 1:06:12 8:07

After ES / SS: 16 - PEISSANT(5.4 km)

Claudy DESOIL Rally

Motor Union Yvo Grauls ASBL

Championnats FWB & CSAP Hainaut

D4 - Classification Unofficial

D4 - Classement Officieux
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Pos No . Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-Cl Marque Temps D.Prem

1 201 Mayne Anthony Knott Christian NA008605 / $LG007163ECURIE N.E.W. RACING / ECURIE DES FORETSSR-23 BMW E30 1:06:40

2 206 Saucez Olivier Ranallo Alessandro $LG004122 / HT100326JALHAY MOTOR CLUB / Braine Auto ClubSR-22 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1:07:29 49

3 203 Wauthier Guy * Glenet Sarah $LG005209 / LG005210ECURIE BAUDOUIN VISETOISE / ECURIE BAUDOUIN VISETOISESR-23 BMW 323-E21 1:11:02 4:22

4 207 Bernard Michel Hanoteaux Vincent $HT002066 / $HT002065ecurie automobile rancois / ecurie automobile rancoisSR-21 TOYOTA STARLET 1:11:07 4:27

5 204 Stas  Vincent De Bels  Mike HT002301 / HT002535Braine Auto Club / Hainaut Motor ClubSR-22 OPEL MANTA 1:11:23 4:43

6 212 Jussiant Marvin Hannot Fabian HT002075 / $HT002585Estinnes Automobile Club / Hainaut Motor ClubSR-21 OPEL CORSA A 1:13:07 6:27

7 215 Petit Jerome Mahy Lucas HT002217 / HT002069Motor Union Yvo Grauls / ecurie automobile rancoisSR-21 OPEL CORSA 1:17:49 11:09

8 214 Humblet Philippe Vanhove Arnaud $LG006754 / LG006787AUTO SPORT RALLY TEAM / AUTO SPORT RALLY TEAMSR-21 TOYOTA COROLLA 1:19:05 12:25

After ES / SS: 16 - PEISSANT(5.4 km)

Claudy DESOIL Rally

Motor Union Yvo Grauls ASBL

Championnats FWB & CSAP Hainaut

SR - Classification Unofficial

SR - Classement Officieux
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Pos No . Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-Cl Marque Temps D.Prem

1 253 Regnier  Pascal * Furnemont  Maryline $NA008802 / $NA009845ECURIE N.E.W. RACING / ECURIE N.E.W. RACINGCL-18 FORD ESCORT RS18001:06:38

2 254 Buyse Rudy Balanger Arnaud $HT002009 / $HT002006Hainaut Motor Club / ASA TornacumCL-18 FORD  ESCORT MK11:10:44 4:06

3 258 Goffaux Pascal Cochez Benjamin $HT002297 / HT002363Braine Auto Club / Braine Auto ClubCL-18 FORD ESCORT 1:11:31 4:53

4 256 Savigny Luc * Michaux Nadine $HT002376 / $NA008382Braine Auto Club / ECURIE N.E.W. RACINGCL-18 FORD ESCORT 1:11:43 5:05

Classe / Clas CL-17

Classe / Clas CL-18

Classe / Clas CL-19

Claudy DESOIL Rally

Motor Union Yvo Grauls ASBL

Championnats FWB & CSAP Hainaut

CL - Classification Unofficial

CL - Classement Officieux

After ES / SS: 16 - PEISSANT(5.4 km)
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Pos No . Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-Cl Marque Temps D.Prem

1 62 Delmoitiez Antoine Dufour Nicolas HT002333 / HT002318Braine Auto Club / Braine Auto Club2-4 CITROËN AX SPORT1:15:35

2 61 Delfosse  Pierre Delfosse  Luc HT002805 / $HT002803Responsible Auto Club / Responsible Auto Club2-4 SUZUKI  SWIFT GTI 1:17:25 1:50

1 48 Henrard Marvyn Burniat Guy NA009098 / $HT002550ECURIE N.E.W. RACING / Hainaut Motor Club2-5 VW POLO GTI 1:08:56

2 56 Gabriels Geert Verte Kenneth AN2191 / WV7605 RT TITANIC / ACP 2-5 PEUGEOT 106 1:11:30 2:34

3 49 Petit Augustin * Harlaux Audrey NA009279 / NA008717ECURIE BAYARD / ECURIE BAYARD2-5 PEUGEOT 106 GTi 1:12:26 3:30

4 57 Schollaert Thibault Wastiaux Clement HT002129 / HT002130Estinnes Automobile Club / Estinnes Automobile Club2-5 CITROEN C2 1:12:47 3:51

5 59 Daffe Jean-Michel Kairis Stéphane $HT002454 / LG004281ASA Tornacum / EAST BELGIAN RT2-5 CITROEN C2 1:13:20 4:24

6 55 Dupont Yves Louvrier Laurent $LG004542 / LG005213ECURIE CHAWRESSE / ECURIE BAUDOUIN VISETOISE2-5 RENAULT CLIO 1:15:48 6:52

7 58 Genicq  Michael Genicq Jonathan HT100122 / HT100012Estinnes Automobile Club / Estinnes Automobile Club2-5 CITROEN SAXO 1:16:39 7:43

8 60 Meulemans David * Laurent Celine LG004593 / LG004563ECURIE CHAWRESSE / ECURIE CHAWRESSE2-5 PEUGEOT  206 CC 1:18:01 9:05

1 35 Riccio Antony * Montaine Anais HT002211 / HT002003ASA Tornacum / ASA Tornacum2-6 Seat Ibiza Tdi 1:13:54

1 39 Radoux Lionel * Delpire Emelyne LG006837 / HT002549AUTO SPORT RALLY TEAM / Hainaut Motor Club3-8 PEUGEOT 106 1:08:02

2 41 Vincke Arnaud Crapez  Ayrton HT002824 / HT002800Responsible Auto Club / Responsible Auto Club3-8 PEUGEOT 205 1:08:32 30

3 43 Masse Christophe Scouperman Valery HT002132 / HT002077Estinnes Automobile Club / Estinnes Automobile Club3-8 PEUGEOT  205 1:09:37 1:35

4 44 Van Kessel Louis-FrancoisDenis Romain $LG004600 / LG005240ECURIE CHAWRESSE / ECURIE BAUDOUIN VISETOISE3-8 PEUGEOT 205 1:10:31 2:29

5 46 Gevers Renaud * Gevers Melanie HT002040 / HT100369ecurie automobile rancois / ecurie automobile rancois3-8 PEUGEOT 106 1:11:06 3:04

6 45 Kremer Matis Huysmans Frederic LG004157 / $LG006195JALHAY MOTOR CLUB / JALHAY MOTOR CLUB3-8 TOYOTA YARIS 1:18:56 10:54

7 47 Goossens Jonathan Moonen Anthony HT002296 / HT100195Braine Auto Club / Braine Auto Club3-8 OPEL  CORSA A 1:19:54 11:52

8 42 Meunier Guillaume Jauquet Florian HT002807 / HT002791Responsible Auto Club / Responsible Auto Club3-8 PEUGEOT 205 [SR] 1:56:47 48:45

1 27 Boet Vilmo Strotz David LX007082 / $LX007628ECURIE DES FORETS / CLUB MOTEUR PASSION CHINY3-9 OPEL CORSA A 1:06:11

2 28 Marissal Antonin Lothaire Antonin LG006228 / NA009871JALHAY MOTOR CLUB / ECURIE BAYARD3-9 OPEL CORSA A GSI 1:08:06 1:55

3 31 Lebailly Xavier Sirou Frederick $HT002833 / HT002832Responsible Auto Club / Responsible Auto Club3-9 PEUGEOT  106 1:09:01 2:50

1 12 Delleuse Julien * Stevenaert Alix LG004793 / LG004546ECURIE HESBAYE / ECURIE CHAWRESSE3-10 OPEL ASTRA GSI 16V1:01:50

2 15 Marique Eddy Marique Christopher NA008203 / NA008282NAMUR RACING CLUB / NAMUR RACING CLUB3-10 OPEL ASTRA 1:03:31 1:41

3 19 Munaro Alban * Lefevre Amandine HT002422 / HT002423Bomerée Motor Club / Bomerée Motor Club3-10 PEUGEOT 306 1:05:44 3:54

1 21 Willem Denis * Pirlot  Veronique NA008857 / NA009538NAMUR RACING CLUB / NAMUR RACING CLUB3-11 BMW 130I 1:06:48

2 20 Vanderhauwaert Peter Guislain Dylan HT002241 / HT002202ASA Tornacum / Motor Union Yvo Grauls3-11 OPEL OMEGA 1:07:47 59

3 22 Potvin Didier Pouleau Dimitri $HT002289 / HT2290 Braine Auto Club / Braine Auto Club3-11 BMW  323 TI COMPACT1:09:25 2:37

Classe / Clas 2-6

Claudy DESOIL Rally

Motor Union Yvo Grauls ASBL

Championnats FWB & CSAP Hainaut

D1-D2-D3 - Classification Unofficial

D1-D2-D3 - Classement Officieux

After ES / SS: 16 - PEISSANT(5.4 km)

Classe / Clas 1-1

Classe / Clas 1-2

Classe / Clas 1-3

Classe / Clas 2-4

Classe / Clas 2-5

Classe / Clas 2-7

Classe / Clas 3-8

Classe / Clas 3-9

Classe / Clas 3-10

Classe / Clas 3-11
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Pos No . Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-Cl Marque Temps D.Prem

1 24 Paquet  Gauthier Pirard  Jean François HT002332 / HT002835Braine Auto Club / Responsible Auto Club4-12 PEUGEOT  205 KIT CAR1:05:30

2 23 Meurens Serge Meurens Thomas $LG004312 / LG004398EAST BELGIAN RT / EAST BELGIAN RT4-12 FORD FIESTA R200 1:06:12 42

1 3 Kirsch Anthony Blaton Ludovic HT002192 / HT002201Motor Union Yvo Grauls / Motor Union Yvo Grauls4-14 SKODA FABIA RALLYE 258:05

2 4 Nuyts Loris * Fallay Coline BT100026 / BT001802ROYALE ECURIE AZUR / ROYALE ECURIE AZUR4-14 CITROEN DS3 R5 1:00:51 2:46

3 7 De Roeck Jean Louis Milleville Patrick $315455 / $WV002705. / ATLANTIC 4-14 PORSCHE 997 GT3 1:01:21 3:16

4 5 Vanzeebroeck Johnny * Vandepoel Nicky HT002316 / HT100124Braine Auto Club / Braine Auto Club4-14 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X1:01:56 3:51

5 10 Grevesse Olivier Pairoux Maxime NA008091 / NA100224NAMUR RACING CLUB / NAMUR RACING CLUB4-14 BMW E87 130I 1:03:25 5:20

6 8 Lehoucq Bror Kirsch Jonathan HT002246 / HT100368Motor Union Yvo Grauls / Motor Union Yvo Grauls4-14 BMW M3 1:04:08 6:03

Classe / Clas 4-12

Classe / Clas 4-13

Classe / Clas 4-14

Claudy DESOIL Rally

Motor Union Yvo Grauls ASBL

Championnats FWB & CSAP Hainaut

D4 - Classification Unofficial

D4 - Classement Officieux

After ES / SS: 16 - PEISSANT(5.4 km)
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Pos No . Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-Cl Marque Temps D.Prem

1 207 Bernard Michel Hanoteaux Vincent $HT002066 / $HT002065ecurie automobile rancois / ecurie automobile rancoisSR-21 TOYOTA STARLET 1:11:07

2 212 Jussiant Marvin Hannot Fabian HT002075 / $HT002585Estinnes Automobile Club / Hainaut Motor ClubSR-21 OPEL CORSA A 1:13:07 2:00

3 215 Petit Jerome Mahy Lucas HT002217 / HT002069Motor Union Yvo Grauls / ecurie automobile rancoisSR-21 OPEL CORSA 1:17:49 6:42

4 214 Humblet Philippe Vanhove Arnaud $LG006754 / LG006787AUTO SPORT RALLY TEAM / AUTO SPORT RALLY TEAMSR-21 TOYOTA COROLLA 1:19:05 7:58

1 206 Saucez Olivier Ranallo Alessandro $LG004122 / HT100326JALHAY MOTOR CLUB / Braine Auto ClubSR-22 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1:07:29

2 204 Stas  Vincent De Bels  Mike HT002301 / HT002535Braine Auto Club / Hainaut Motor ClubSR-22 OPEL MANTA 1:11:23 3:54

1 201 Mayne Anthony Knott Christian NA008605 / $LG007163ECURIE N.E.W. RACING / ECURIE DES FORETSSR-23 BMW E30 1:06:40

2 203 Wauthier Guy * Glenet Sarah $LG005209 / LG005210ECURIE BAUDOUIN VISETOISE / ECURIE BAUDOUIN VISETOISESR-23 BMW 323-E21 1:11:02 4:22

Classe / Clas SR-21

Classe / Clas SR-22

Classe / Clas SR-23

Claudy DESOIL Rally

Motor Union Yvo Grauls ASBL

Championnats FWB & CSAP Hainaut

SR - Classification Unofficial

SR - Classement Officieux

After ES / SS: 16 - PEISSANT(5.4 km)
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Pos No Masters Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-Cl Marque Temps D.Prem

1 253 * Regnier  Pascal * Furnemont  Maryline $NA008802 / $NA009845 ECURIE N.E.W. RACING / ECURIE N.E.W. RACINGCL-18 FORD ESCORT RS18001:06:38

2 254 * Buyse Rudy Balanger Arnaud $HT002009 / $HT002006 Hainaut Motor Club / ASA Tornacum CL-18 FORD  ESCORT MK11:10:44 4:06

3 258 * Goffaux Pascal Cochez Benjamin $HT002297 / HT002363 Braine Auto Club / Braine Auto Club CL-18 FORD ESCORT 1:11:31 4:53

4 256 * Savigny Luc * Michaux Nadine $HT002376 / $NA008382 Braine Auto Club / ECURIE N.E.W. RACING CL-18 FORD ESCORT 1:11:43 5:05

After ES / SS: 16 - PEISSANT(5.4 km)

Claudy DESOIL Rally

Motor Union Yvo Grauls ASBL

Championnats FWB & CSAP Hainaut

CL - Classification Unofficial

CL - Classement Officieux
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Pos No Masters Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-Cl Marque Temps D.Prem

4 27 * Boet Vilmo Strotz David LX007082 / $LX007628 ECURIE DES FORETS / CLUB MOTEUR PASSION CHINY3-9 OPEL CORSA A 1:06:11 4:21

10 48 * Henrard Marvyn Burniat Guy NA009098 / $HT002550 ECURIE N.E.W. RACING / Hainaut Motor Club 2-5 VW POLO GTI 1:08:56 7:06

11 31 * Lebailly Xavier Sirou Frederick $HT002833 / HT002832 Responsible Auto Club / Responsible Auto Club 3-9 PEUGEOT  106 1:09:01 7:11

12 22 * Potvin Didier Pouleau Dimitri $HT002289 / HT2290 Braine Auto Club / Braine Auto Club 3-11 BMW  323 TI COMPACT1:09:25 7:35

14 44 * Van Kessel Louis-FrancoisDenis Romain $LG004600 / LG005240 ECURIE CHAWRESSE / ECURIE BAUDOUIN VISETOISE3-8 PEUGEOT 205 1:10:31 8:41

19 59 * Daffe Jean-Michel Kairis Stéphane $HT002454 / LG004281 ASA Tornacum / EAST BELGIAN RT 2-5 CITROEN C2 1:13:20 11:30

22 55 * Dupont Yves Louvrier Laurent $LG004542 / LG005213 ECURIE CHAWRESSE / ECURIE BAUDOUIN VISETOISE2-5 RENAULT CLIO 1:15:48 13:58

24 61 * Delfosse  Pierre Delfosse  Luc HT002805 / $HT002803 Responsible Auto Club / Responsible Auto Club 2-4 SUZUKI  SWIFT GTI 1:17:25 15:35

26 45 * Kremer Matis Huysmans Frederic LG004157 / $LG006195 JALHAY MOTOR CLUB / JALHAY MOTOR CLUB 3-8 TOYOTA YARIS 1:18:56 17:06

After ES / SS: 16 - PEISSANT(5.4 km)

Claudy DESOIL Rally

Motor Union Yvo Grauls ASBL

Championnats FWB & CSAP Hainaut

D1-D2-D3 - Classification Unofficial

D1-D2-D3 - Classement Officieux
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Pos No Masters Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-Cl Marque Temps D.Prem

3 7 * De Roeck Jean Louis Milleville Patrick $315455 / $WV002705 . / ATLANTIC 4-14 PORSCHE 997 GT3 1:01:21 3:16

8 23 * Meurens Serge Meurens Thomas $LG004312 / LG004398 EAST BELGIAN RT / EAST BELGIAN RT 4-12 FORD FIESTA R200 1:06:12 8:07

After ES / SS: 16 - PEISSANT(5.4 km)

Claudy DESOIL Rally

Motor Union Yvo Grauls ASBL

Championnats FWB & CSAP Hainaut

D4 - Classification Unofficial

D4 - Classement Officieux
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Pos No Masters Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-Cl Marque Temps D.Prem

1 201 * Mayne Anthony Knott Christian NA008605 / $LG007163 ECURIE N.E.W. RACING / ECURIE DES FORETS SR-23 BMW E30 1:06:40

2 206 * Saucez Olivier Ranallo Alessandro $LG004122 / HT100326 JALHAY MOTOR CLUB / Braine Auto Club SR-22 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1:07:29 49

3 203 * Wauthier Guy * Glenet Sarah $LG005209 / LG005210 ECURIE BAUDOUIN VISETOISE / ECURIE BAUDOUIN VISETOISESR-23 BMW 323-E21 1:11:02 4:22

4 207 * Bernard Michel Hanoteaux Vincent $HT002066 / $HT002065 ecurie automobile rancois / ecurie automobile rancois SR-21 TOYOTA STARLET 1:11:07 4:27

6 212 * Jussiant Marvin Hannot Fabian HT002075 / $HT002585 Estinnes Automobile Club / Hainaut Motor Club SR-21 OPEL CORSA A 1:13:07 6:27

8 214 * Humblet Philippe Vanhove Arnaud $LG006754 / LG006787 AUTO SPORT RALLY TEAM / AUTO SPORT RALLY TEAM SR-21 TOYOTA COROLLA 1:19:05 12:25

After ES / SS: 16 - PEISSANT(5.4 km)

Claudy DESOIL Rally

Motor Union Yvo Grauls ASBL

Championnats FWB & CSAP Hainaut

SR - Classification Unofficial

SR - Classement Officieux
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Pos No Femme Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-Cl Marque Temps D.Prem

1 253 * Regnier  Pascal * Furnemont  Maryline $NA008802 / $NA009845ECURIE N.E.W. RACING / ECURIE N.E.W. RACINGCL-18 FORD ESCORT RS18001:06:38

4 256 * Savigny Luc * Michaux Nadine $HT002376 / $NA008382Braine Auto Club / ECURIE N.E.W. RACINGCL-18 FORD ESCORT 1:11:43 5:05

After ES / SS: 16 - PEISSANT(5.4 km)

Claudy DESOIL Rally

Motor Union Yvo Grauls ASBL

Championnats FWB & CSAP Hainaut

CL - Classification Unofficial

CL - Classement Officieux
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Pos No Femme Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-Cl Marque Temps D.Prem

1 12 * Delleuse Julien * Stevenaert Alix LG004793 / LG004546 ECURIE HESBAYE / ECURIE CHAWRESSE3-10 OPEL ASTRA GSI 16V1:01:50

3 19 * Munaro Alban * Lefevre Amandine HT002422 / HT002423 Bomerée Motor Club / Bomerée Motor Club3-10 PEUGEOT 306 1:05:44 3:54

5 21 * Willem Denis * Pirlot  Veronique NA008857 / NA009538 NAMUR RACING CLUB / NAMUR RACING CLUB3-11 BMW 130I 1:06:48 4:58

7 39 * Radoux Lionel * Delpire Emelyne LG006837 / HT002549 AUTO SPORT RALLY TEAM / Hainaut Motor Club3-8 PEUGEOT 106 1:08:02 6:12

15 46 * Gevers Renaud * Gevers Melanie HT002040 / HT100369 ecurie automobile rancois / ecurie automobile rancois3-8 PEUGEOT 106 1:11:06 9:16

17 49 * Petit Augustin * Harlaux Audrey NA009279 / NA008717 ECURIE BAYARD / ECURIE BAYARD2-5 PEUGEOT 106 GTi 1:12:26 10:36

20 35 * Riccio Antony * Montaine Anais HT002211 / HT002003 ASA Tornacum / ASA Tornacum2-6 Seat Ibiza Tdi 1:13:54 12:04

25 60 * Meulemans David * Laurent Celine LG004593 / LG004563 ECURIE CHAWRESSE / ECURIE CHAWRESSE2-5 PEUGEOT  206 CC 1:18:01 16:11

After ES / SS: 16 - PEISSANT(5.4 km)

Claudy DESOIL Rally

Motor Union Yvo Grauls ASBL

Championnats FWB & CSAP Hainaut

D1-D2-D3 - Classification Unofficial

D1-D2-D3 - Classement Officieux
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Pos No Femme Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-Cl Marque Temps D.Prem

2 4 * Nuyts Loris * Fallay Coline BT100026 / BT001802 ROYALE ECURIE AZUR / ROYALE ECURIE AZUR4-14 CITROEN DS3 R5 1:00:51 2:46

4 5 * Vanzeebroeck Johnny * Vandepoel Nicky HT002316 / HT100124 Braine Auto Club / Braine Auto Club 4-14 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X1:01:56 3:51

After ES / SS: 16 - PEISSANT(5.4 km)

Claudy DESOIL Rally

Motor Union Yvo Grauls ASBL

Championnats FWB & CSAP Hainaut

D4 - Classification Unofficial

D4 - Classement Officieux
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Pos No Femme Pilote Co-Pilote Licence Ecurie D-Cl Marque Temps D.Prem

3 203 * Wauthier Guy * Glenet Sarah $LG005209 / LG005210 ECURIE BAUDOUIN VISETOISE / ECURIE BAUDOUIN VISETOISESR-23 BMW 323-E21 1:11:02 4:22

After ES / SS: 16 - PEISSANT(5.4 km)

Claudy DESOIL Rally

Motor Union Yvo Grauls ASBL

Championnats FWB & CSAP Hainaut

SR - Classification Unofficial

SR - Classement Officieux
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